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Monday 19th July—AM. Move up morning with ice lollies
PM. Class parties

Tuesday 20th July

SCHOOL CLOSES

Collect ALL Children at 12.50pm

From the normal collection point

School will be closed at 1pm

Please ensure that you collect your child promptly as they do get upset
if they are late being collected also school must be closed by 1pm

All the staff at Brookvale wish you a happy healthy summer and
look forward to welcoming the children back

Monday 6th September

Good luck to Y6 as move onto
Senior School

Chartwells will be off menu:
Monday—Anything goes

Tuesday—Pizza

We will have a new system in place for booking school meals, you will be sent new log
in details and a user guide soon. You will not be able to book any meals until
2" September when the system goes live, Mrs Coulson will be in school and available
to help if needed.



SCHOOL TERM DATES
2021- 2022

AUTUMN TERM 2021

THURSDAY 02/09/21—FRIDAY 22/10/21

HALF TERM 25/10/21—29/10/21
MONDAY 1/11/21—FRIDAY 17/12/21

SPRING TERM 2022

TUESDAY 04/01/22—FRIDAY 18/02/22
HALF TERM 21/02/22—25/02/22
MONDAY 28/02/22—FRIDAY 08/04/22

M TERM 2022

MONDAY 25/04/22—FRIDAY 27/04/22

HALF TERM 30/05/22—03/06/22
MONDAY 06/06/22—FRIDAY 22/07/22

Teacher Training Days 2021-2022

Thursday 2nd September 2021
Friday 3rd September 2021
Friday 22nd October 2021
Monday 29th November 2021
Tuesday 4th January 2022
Friday 18th February 2022
Friday 8th April 2022
Friday 1st July 2022




